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Camice in PLP 30g bianco tg 2XL

CK100623

Camice in PLP 30g
8034049493266
AJSIA

14026 2XL

N

Cadauno
100

10

0.055

1964

Camice da laboratorio in PLP da 30 g/m2 - con colletto e chiusura anteriore con velcro - privo di
parti metalliche

Colore bianco
Marca AJSIA
Taglia 2XL

Indumento Camici




